
Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 0 2 1 2 12 120 218 310 342 220 144 0 1,371

% 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.9 8.8 15.9 22.6 24.9 16.0 10.5 0.0 100.0

Female n 0 0 1 1 6 44 82 178 170 193 206 0 881

% 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.7 5.0 9.3 20.2 19.3 21.9 23.4 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 100.0

Total n 0 2 2 3 18 164 300 488 512 413 350 1 2,253

% 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.8 7.3 13.3 21.7 22.7 18.3 15.5 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-3 4-7 8-14 15-17 18-24 25-40 41-48 49-55 56-62 63-69 70-75 N/A Max 75

Mean 56.8

Std Dev 11.5

Median B+

493

208

0

701

1,864

1,089

1

2,954

Sport and Recreation (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 1

COURSEWORK

2018

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).

Gender X

Total

Gender X numbers are too low for a graph to be meaningful
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Male

Female

Gender X

Total

Total Enrolments incl. 

Not Assessed:

Male

Female

No graph is supplied for this GA as student numbers are too small for a graph to 
be meaningfull.
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Table of Grade Distribution by Gender

Grade UG E E+ D D+ C C+ B B+ A A+ NR Total

Male n 11 6 14 110 151 225 233 202 169 109 72 0 1,302

% 0.8 0.5 1.1 8.4 11.6 17.3 17.9 15.5 13.0 8.4 5.5 0.0 100.0

Female n 1 1 3 44 79 96 134 132 131 117 96 0 834

% 0.1 0.1 0.4 5.3 9.5 11.5 16.1 15.8 15.7 14.0 11.5 0.0 100.0

Gender X n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 100.0

Total n 12 7 17 154 230 321 367 334 300 226 168 1 2,137

% 0.6 0.3 0.8 7.2 10.8 15.0 17.2 15.6 14.0 10.6 7.9 0.0 100.0

Score Ranges 0-17 18-22 23-32 33-59 60-74 75-87 88-100 101-113 114-125 126-138 139-200 N/A Max 200

Mean 98.7

Std Dev 29.1

Median C+

562

255

0

817

1,864

1,089

1

2,954

Sport and Recreation (VCE VET)

Graded Assessment 2

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

2018

Not Assessed:

Summary Statistics:

For  privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 students assessed has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported).

Gender X

Total

Gender X numbers are too low for a graph to be meaningful
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Male

Female

Gender X

Total

Total Enrolments incl. 

Not Assessed:

Male

Female

No graph is supplied for this GA as student numbers are too small for a graph to 
be meaningfull.
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